	 DC Drive Solutions
25 to 7,400 A
208-230 V | 380-480 V | 690 V
MENTOR MP/QUANTUM MP
2 www.emersonindustrial.com/automation
DC Drives for the 21st Century
AC supply fuses
AC power

2 These options must be ordered separately
3 Provides an additional Modbus RTU port (in addition to one on drive)
Option Description Order Code
Base Drive
Configuration And
Programming
Cloning & Parameter
Storage Card SMARTCARD1
Configuration Software CTSOFT
USB  RS485 Comms Cable CT-USB-CABLE
Keypad-to-drive Cable, 5ft SP-LCD-485-005
Keypad-to-drive Cable, 10ft SP-LCD-485-010
Keypad-to-drive Cable, 15ft SP-LCD-485-015
Keypad-to-drive Cable, 25ft SP-LCD-485-025
Keypad-to-drive Cable, 50ft SP-LCD-485-050
Keypad-to-drive Cable, (xxx is
cable length in 5-ft increments;
max length 100ft)
SP-LCD-485-xxx
Operator
Interface
No Keypad Option Standard
LED Keypad SM-KEYPAD2

Order Code
Motor (HP)
Order Code
Motor (HP)
240 Vdc 500 Vdc 600 Vdc 700 Vdc
1A
MP25A4(R) 5 10 MP25A5(R) 15
n/a
25
8 2 and 4MP45A4(R) 10 25 MP45A5(R) 30 45
MP75A4(R) 20 40 MP75A5(R) 50 75
1B
MP105A4(R) 30 60 MP105A5(R) 75
n/a
105
8 2 and 4MP155A4(R) 40 75 MP155A5(R) 100 155
MP210A4(R) 60 125 MP210A5(R) 150 210
2A
MP350A4(R) 100 200 MP350A5(R) 250 MP350A6(R) 300 350
20 2 and 4
MP420A4(R) 125 250 n/a n/a 420
n/a MP470A5(R) 350 MP470A6(R) 400      470**
MP550A4(R) 150 300 n/a n/a 550
2B
MP700A4(R) 200 400 MP700A5(R) 500 MP700A6(R) 600 700
20 2 and 4MP825A4(R) 225 500 MP825A5(R) 600 MP825A6(R) 700      825**
MP900A4(R) 250 550 n/a n/a 900
2C
MP1200A4 350 750 MP1200A5 900 MP1200A6 1000 1200
20 2
MP1850A4 550 1150 MP1850A5 1400 MP1850A6 1600 1850
2D
MP1200A4R 350 750 MP1200A5R 900 MP1200A6R 1000 1200
20 4
MP1850A4R 550 1150 MP1850A5R 1400 MP1850A6R 1600 1850
Ratings
Dimensions